Bioteck S.p.A.
Headquarters:
Via E. Fermi 49 - 36057 Arcugnano (Vicenza) - Italy
Tel. +39 0444 289366 - fax: +39 0444 285272
info@bioteck.com - www.bioteck.com
Production and R&D Center:
Via G. Agnelli, 3 - 10020 Riva presso Chieri (Turin) - Italy
Bioteck® is an Italian company producing bone substitutes and protective membranes successfully

visco-modulating function to obtain
bone substitutes having controlled
biological properties, texture,
malleability and adhesiveness, so as
to perfectly adapt to the geometry of
bone defects of any size or shape.
ACTIVABONE® DBM GEL
Composition: demineralized bone matrix (DBM), Exur® (low molecular weight
carrier (LMW), Vitamin C).
Applications: osteopromoter to be mixed with grafts for filling bone defects,
including non contained ones. Applied on the surfaces of bone blocks and
wedges to accelerate osseointegration in additive osteotomy and arthrodesis
procedures.
Advantages: it combines the osteopromoting effect of DBM with the specific
rheological properties of the carrier.
ACT-GEL010 	  			   1 syringe 	 1.0 cc
ACT-GEL020 	  			   1 syringe 	 2.0 cc
ACT-GEL050 				    1 syringe 	 5.0 cc
ACT-GEL100 	  			   1 syringe 	 10.0 cc
ACTIVABONE® CLX GEL
Composition: bone powder, type I collagen, Exur® (low molecular weight carrier
(LMW), Vitamin C).
Applications: carrier to improve the texture of bone grafts and cell concentrates.
Advantages: it promotes better graft management and maintenance on site.
ACT-CLX020 	 Bone Powder Gel		 1 syringe 	 2.0 cc
ACT-CLX050 	 Bone Powder Gel 	 1 syringe 	 5.0 cc
ACT-CLX100 	 Bone Powder Gel		 1 syringe 	 10.0 cc
ACTIVABONE® INJECTABLE PASTE
Composition: demineralized bone matrix (DBM), bone powder, type I collagen,
Exur® (low molecular weight carrier (LMW), Vitamin C).
Applications: osteopromoter in injectable paste for filling contained bone defects
or in percutaneous treatment of pseudarthrosis and consolidation delays.
Advantages: it combines the osteopromoting effect of DBM with the specific
rheological properties of the carrier, high fluidity (easy to extrude), does not
require hydration (shortening of surgical times), complete remodeling.
ACT-INJ010 	 DBM Injectable Paste	 1 syringe 	 1.0 cc
ACT-INJ020 	 DBM Injectable Paste	 1 syringe 	 2.0 cc
ACT-INJ050 	 DBM Injectable Paste	 1 syringe 	 5.0 cc
ACT-INJ100 	 DBM Injectable Paste	 1 syringe 	 10.0 cc
ACTIVABONE® MOULDABLE PASTE
Composition: demineralized bone matrix (DBM), bone powder, Ø 0.5-1 mm
cortical and cancellous granules, type I collagen, Exur® (low molecular weight
carrier (LMW), Vitamin C).
Applications: all bone regeneration procedures, in either contained or non
contained defects. Pseudarthrosis, consolidation delays, arthrodesis.
Advantages: the osteopromoting effect of DBM and the specific rheological
properties of the carrier are combined with a high osteoconductive effect given
by the presence of bone granules. Excellent ease of handling (moldable), does not
require hydration (shortening of surgical times), complete remodeling.
ACT-MLD010 	 DBM Mouldable Paste	 1 syringe 	 1.0 cc
ACT-MLD020 	 DBM Mouldable Paste	 1 syringe 	 2.0 cc
ACT-MLD050 	 DBM Mouldable Paste	 1 syringe 	 5.0 cc
ACT-MLD100 	 DBM Mouldable Paste	 1 syringe 	 10.0 cc
ACTIVABONE® CRUNCH
Composition: bone powder, Ø 0.5-2 mm cancellous chips, Ø 0.5-1 mm cortical chips, type
I collagen, Exur® (low molecular weight carrier (LMW), Vitamin C).
Applications: filling either contained or non contained bone defects, graft in periprosthetic
defects.
Advantages: high ease of handling combined with ideal osteoconductive effect. Does not
require hydration (shortening of surgical times), complete remodeling.
ACT-CRU010 	 Collagen Chips Crunch 	 1 syringe 	 1.0 cc
ACT-CRU020 	 Collagen Chips Crunch 	 1 syringe 	 2.0 cc
ACT-CRU050 	 Collagen Chips Crunch 	 1 syringe 	 5.0 cc
ACT-CRU100 	 Collagen Chips Crunch 	 1 syringe 	 10.0 cc
ACTIVABONE® PRE-SHAPED PATCH
Composition: demineralized bone matrix (DBM), bone powder, Ø 0.5-2 mm cancellous
chips, Ø 0.5-1 mm cortical chips, type I collagen, Exur® (high molecular weight carrier
(HMW), Vitamin C).
Applications: reconstruction of acetabular and periprosthetic defects in hip and knee
arthroplasty.
Advantages: graft ready for use, easy to mold extemporaneously in the operating room
with scissors or knife. It assures excellent contact between prosthetic component and
bone graft, preventing the risk of bone granules in the joint. Osteopromoting effect
given by DBM. Complete remodeling.
ACT-PCH030 	 Pre-Shaped DBM Patch  		  1 pc 	 Ø30 x 6 mm
ACT-PCH070 	 Pre-Shaped DBM Patch  		  1 pc 	 Ø70 x 6 mm
ACTIVABONE®  PRE-SHAPED STRIP
Composition: demineralized bone matrix (DBM), bone powder, Ø 0.5-2 mm cancellous
chips, Ø 0.5-1 mm cortical chips, type I collagen, Exur® (high molecular weight carrier
(HMW), Vitamin C).
Applications: posterolateral fusions and arthrodesis of small joints.
Advantages: graft ready for use, easy to mold extemporaneously in the operating room
with scissors or knife. It can be fixed with osteosynthesis screws to improve its stability
on site. Osteopromoting effect given by DBM. Complete remodeling.
ACT-STR020 	 Pre-Shaped DBM Strip  		  1 pc 	 10 x 40 x 6 mm
ACT-STR510 	 Pre-Shaped DBM Strip  		  1 pc 	 15 x 50 x 6 mm
ACT-STR520 	 Pre-Shaped DBM Strip  		  1 pc 	 15 x 100 x 6 mm
ACTIVABONE® PUTTY
Composition: bone powder, Ø 0.5-1 mm cancellous chips, type I collagen, Exur® (low
molecular weight carrier (LMW), Vitamin C).
Applications: bone graft in contained defects (removal of bone cysts) or following tibial
plateau fracture.
Advantages: Osteoconductive effect and washout resistance thanks to the presence of
bone granules and the Exur® carrier. On site hydration further increases its stability.
Complete remodeling.
ACT-PTY020 	 Collagen Granules Dry Paste	 1 pc 	 2.0 cc
ACT-PTY030 	 Collagen Granules Dry Paste	 1 pc 	 3.0 cc
ACT-PTY050 	 Collagen Granules Dry Paste	 1 pc 	 5.0 cc
ACT-PTY100 	 Collagen Granules Dry Paste	 1 pc 	 10.0 cc
DBM Gel CLX Gel Injectable Mouldable Crunch Pre-Shaped Putty
OSTEOPROMOTION
OSTEOCONDUCTION
WITHSTAND